— HOURS oF
SILVERSTONE

FIA WEC

6 Hours of Silverstone

Race

suvsnsroueﬁ Pit S‘I’Op An0|ysis

Nr. In Time In Driver Out Time Out Driver Pit Time T. Pit Time Nr.  In Time In Driver Out Time Out Driver Pit Time T. Pit Time
Porsche Team 7 17:23:41.709 M. FASSLER 17:24:38.105 M. FASSLER 56.396 9:39.855
1 Porsche 919 Hybrid LMP1 H 8 Audi Sport Team Joest
1 12:45:28.194 M. WEBBER 12:46:53.081 B. HARTLEY 1:24.887 1:24.887 Audi R18 LMPT H
2 13:34:26.268 B. HARTLEY 13:35:50.900 B. HARTLEY 1:24.632 2:49.519 1 12:40:30.065 O.JARVIS 12:41:58.295 O. JARVIS 1:28.230 1:28.230
Porsche Team 2 13:28:12.712 O.JARVIS 13:30:05.045 L. DI GRASSI 1:52.333 3:20.563
2 Porsche 919 Hybrid LMP1 H 1 2 Rebellion Racing
1 12:44:06.642 R. DUMAS 12:45:31.984 N. JANI 1:25.342 1:25.342 Rebellion R-One - AER LMP1
2 13:35:08.500 N.JANI 13:36:32.190 N. JANI 1:23.690 2:49.032 1 12:41:31.646 N. PIQUET JR 12:43:10.750 N. PIQUET JR 1:39.104 1:39.104
3 14:05:39.936 N.JANI 14:07:05.403 M. LIEB 1:25.467 4:14.499 2 13:28:21.968 N.PIQUET R 13:29:29.148 N. PIQUET JR 1:07.180 2:46.284
4 15:11:38.898 M. LIEB 15:13:01.158 R. DUMAS 1:22.260 5:36.759 3 14:05:50.211 N.PIQUET IR 14:07:22.049 N. HEIDFELD 1:31.838 4:18.122
5 16:11:14.446 R. DUMAS 16:12:41.129 N. JANI 1:26.683 7:03.442 4 15:05:22.373 N. HEIDFELD 15:07:44.234 N. HEIDFELD 2:21.861 6:39.983
6 17:02:08.898 N.JANI 17:03:25.643 N. JANI 1:16.745 8:20.187 5 15:26:35.388 N. HEIDFELD 15:28:13.985 N. HEIDFELD 1:38.597 8:18.580
7 17:06:44.046 N.JANI 17:07:31.579 N. JANI 47.533 9:07.720 6  16:04:35.578 N. HEIDFELD 16:05:55.575 N. HEIDFELD 1:19.997 9:38.577
8 17:48:37.779 N.JANI 17:49:18.577 N. JANI 40.798 9:48.518 7 16:47:30.385 N. HEIDFELD 16:49:08.797 N. PROST 1:38.412 11:16.989
Bykolles Racing Team 8  17:22:01.757 N, PROST 17:23:11.603 N. PROST 1:09.846 12:26.835
4 CLM P1/01 - AER LMPT 9 17:32:18.204 N, PROST 17:33:22.434 N, PROST 1:04.230 13:31.065
1 12:41:20.099 J. ROSSITER 12:42:27.065 1. ROSSITER 1:06.966 1:06.966 1 3 Rebellion Racing
2 13:28:26.858 J. ROSSITER 13:30:12.417 S. TRUMMER 1:45.559 2:52.525 Rebellion R-One - AER LMP1
3 13:39:31.025 S. TRUMMER 13:52:49.440 S. TRUMMER 13:18.415 16:10.940 1 12:39:29.787 A. IMPERATORI 12:40:34.989 A IMPERATORI 1:05.202 1:05.202
4 14:58:50.867 S. TRUMMER 15:00:35.942 O. WEBB 1:45.075 17:56.015 2 13:25:47.798 A IMPERATORI 13:27:26.429 D. KRAHAMER 1:38.631 2:43.833
5 15:52:21.358 O.WEBB 15:54:09.250 O. WEBB 1:47.892 19:43.907 3 14:05:11.512 D. KRAIHAMER 14:06:52.004 D. KRAIHAMER 1:40.492 4:24.325
6  16:38:27.412 O. WEBB 16:42:26.658 S. TRUMMER 3:59.246 23:43.153 4 15:07:01.604 D. KRAIHAMER 15:08:09.906 D- KRAIHAMER 1:08.302 5:32.627
7 17:26:31.812 S. TRUMMER 17:28:01.864 S. TRUMMER 1:30.052 25:13.205 5 15:26:36.840 D. KRAIHAMER 15:28:18.306 M. TUSCHER 1:41.466 7:14.093
Toyota Gazoo Racing 6 16:13:55.893 M. TUSCHER 16:15:12.178 M. TUSCHER 1:16.285 8:30.378
5 Toyota TS050 - Hybrid MPT H 7 16:58:38.226 M. TUSCHER 17:00:13.608 A. IMPERATOR! 1:35.382 10:05.760
8 17:27:22.074 A IMPERATORI 17:28:21.815 A IMPERATOR! 59.741 11:05.501
1 12:44:10.353 S. BUEMI 12:45:37.207 A DAVIDSON 1:26.854 1:26.854
2 13:35:38.551 A DAVIDSON 13:36:46.124 A DAVIDSON 1:07.573 2:34.427 26 G-Drive Racing
3 14:02:43.050 A DAVIDSON 14:03:55.955 K. NAKAIMA 1:12.905 3:47.332 Oreca 05 - Nissan LMP2
4 15:09:06.934 K. NAKAJIMA 15:10:14.872 K. NAKAJIMA 1:07.938 4:55.270 1 12:40:31.552 R. RUSINOV 12:41:34.354 R. RUSINOV 1:02.802 1:02.802
5 15:19:59.899 K. NAKAIMA 16:01:06.904 S. BUEMI 41:07.005 46:02.275 2 13:23:00.360 R. RUSINOV 13:24:32.210 R. RAST 1:31.850 2:34.652
6 16:46:04.247 S. BUEMI 16:47:31.882 A DAVIDSON 1:27.635 47:29.910 3 14:09:10.059 R.RAST 14:10:21.568 R. RAST 1:11.509 3:46.161
7 17:37:33.513 A DAVIDSON 17:38:31.149 A DAVIDSON 57.636 48:27.546 4 15:06:32.615 R RAST 15:08:46.230 N. BERTHON 2:13.615 5:59.776
Toyota Gazoo Racing 5 16:02:46.433 N.BERTHON 16:04:19.563 N. BERTHON 1:33.130 7:32.906
6 Toyota TS050 - Hybrid MPT H 6 16:34:19.671 N.BERTHON 16:36:10.649 R. RAST 1:50.978 9:23.884
7 17:20:25.930 R.RAST 17:21:29.352 R. RAST 1:03.422 10:27.306
1 12:44:15.103 M. CONWAY 12:45:42.144 K. KOBAYASHI 1:27.041 1:27.041
2 13:35:44.264 K. KOBAYASHI 13:36:52.715 K. KOBAYASHI 1:08.451 2:35.492 27 SMP Racing
3 14:03:28.237 K.KOBAYASHI 14:04:39.006 S. SARRAZIN 1:10.769 3:46.261 BROT - Nissan LMP2
4 15:09:29.138 S. SARRAZIN 15:10:56.590 S. SARRAZIN 1:27.452 5:13.713 1 12:18:46.403 N. MINASSIAN 12:28:19.521 N. MINASSIAN 9:33.118 9:33.118
5 16:06:48.407 S. SARRAZIN 16:08:14.753 M. CONWAY 1:26.346 6:40.059 2 13:16:00.584 N. MINASSIAN 13:17:39.510 M. MEDIANI 1:38.926 11:12.044
6 16:58:05.107 M. CONWAY 16:59:30.937 K. KOBAYASHI 1:25.830 8:05.889 3 14:04:52.412 M. MEDIANI 14:06:04.385 M. MEDIANI 1:11.973 12:24.017
7 17:49:30.802 K. KOBAYASHI 17:50:17.135 K. KOBAYASHI 46.333 8:52.222 4 14:42:31.874 M. MEDIANI 14:43:07.576 M. MEDIANI 35.702 12:59.719
Audi Sport Team Joest 5 15:09:55.505 M. MEDIANI 15:11:28.601 N. MINASSIAN 1:33.096 14:32.815
7 Audi R18 MPT H 6 16:05:09.076 N.MINASSIAN 16:06:20.440 N. MINASSIAN 1:11.364 15:44.179
7 16:39:08.048 N. MINASSIAN 16:40:39.246 M. MEDIANI 1:31.198 17:15.377
L 7:22:06./2| I FOTTERER ZRERELIE) & LqﬂERER 30045 30040 8  17:20:39.616 M. MEDIANI 17:21:12.565 M. MEDIANI 32.949 17:48.326
2 13:29:39.526 A. LOTTERER 13:31:13.576 B. TRELUYER 1:34.050 3:10.098 0 17:24:55.756 M. MEDIANI 17:25:51.910 M. MEDIANI 56,154 18:44.480
3 14:05:53.636 B.TRELUYER 14:07:14.427 B. TRELUYER 1:20.791 4:30.889
4 15:08:06.488 B. TRELUYER 15:09:29.917 B. TRELUYER 1:23.429 5:54.318 30 Exdreme Speed Motorsports
5 16:04:10.986 B. TRELUYER 16:05:38.715 M. FASSLER 1:27.729 7:22.047 LIGIER JS P2 - Nissan LMP2
6 16:51:43.969 M. FASSLER 16:53:05.381 M. FASSLER 1:21.412 8:43.459 1 (2 8111 (@) VAN 12:44:43.393 S. SHARP 1:31.783 1:31.783
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Nr. In Time In Driver Out Time Out Driver Pit Time T. Pit Time Nr.  In Time In Driver Out Time Out Driver Pit Time T. Pit Time
2 13:34:05.208 S.SHARP 13:35:19.775 S. SHARP 1:14.567 2:46.350 5 16:02:11.159 N. LEVENTIS 16:03:05.282 N. LEVENTIS 54.123 6:08.478
3 14:05:10.881 S. SHARP 14:06:51.405 E. BROWN 1:40.524 4:26.874 6 16:28:25.911 N. LEVENTIS 16:29:54.105 J. KANE 1:28.194 7:36.672
4 15:17:34.683 E. BROWN 15:18:19.320 E. BROWN 44.637 5:11.511 7 17:14:49.281 J. KANE 17:16:10.038 J. KANE 1:20.757 8:57.429
5 15:29:12.161 E. BROWN 15:30:54.143 - VAN OVERBEEK 1:41.982 6:53.493 RGR Sport by Morand
6 16:18:17.854 VAN OVERSEEK 16:19:38.769 VAN OVERBEEK 1:20.915 8:14.408 43 LIGIER JS P2 - Nissan LMP2

- I
7 7R NCEESE 1761@HER) A7/ VRN ENETEE 1:18.396 9:32.804
“47- 143:] R. GONZALEZ B B
8 17.23.25.435 L VAN OveRseEc 17.23:58.220 1 VAN OveRseE< 32,785 10:05.589 1 12:42:07.626 B. SENNA 12:43:34.440 1:26.814 1:26.814
2 13:32:40.722 R GONZALEZ 13:33:42.782 R GONZALEZ 1:02.060 2:28.874
31 Extreme Spead Motorsports 3 14:06:24.135 R GONZALEZ 14:07:45.552 B. SENNA 1:21.417 3:50.291
LIGIER JS P2 - Nissan LMP2 4 15:10:43.813 B. SENNA 15:11:56.540 B. SENNA 1:12.727 5:03.018
1 12:36:21.322 L DERANI 12:37:37.151 C. CUMMING 1:15.829 1:15.829 5 16:06:02.245 B. SENNA 16:07:25.321 F ALBUQUERQUE 1:23.076 6:26.094
2 13:25:48.818 C.CUMMING 13:26:41.750 C. CUMMING 52.932 2:08.761 6 16:55:48.707 F-AlBUQUERQUE 16:57:09.319 F-ABUQUERQUE 1:20.612 7:46.706
3 13:57:11.742 C. CUMMING 13:58:36.710 R. DALZIEL 1:24.968 3:33.729 7 76407 770 RSl | 74100, 0 HAENE el 1:01.381 8:48.087
4 15:04:33.039 R. DALZIEL 15:05:34.201 R. DALZIEL 1:01.162 4:34.891 Manor
5 15:51:51.704 R. DALZIEL 15:53:27.050 L. DERANI 1:35.346 6:10.237 44 Oreca 05 - Nissan LMP2
6 16:36:11.280 L. DERANI 16:37:25.024 L. DERANI 1:13.744 7:23.981
7 17:19:58.444 L. DERANI 17:21:13.400 L. DERANI 1:14.956 8:38.937 1 12:39:10.554 W. STEVENS 12:40:19.118 W. STEVENS 1:08.564 1:08.564
2 13:20:37.058 W. STEVENS 13:22:21.458 J. JAKES 1:44.400 2:52.964
35 Baxi DC Racing Alpine 3 13:56:38.286 1. JAKES 14:03:25.376 1. JAKES 6:47.090 9:40.054
Alpine A460 - Nissan LMP2 4 14:55:01.238 J. JAKES 15:00:00.680 T. GRAVES 4:59.442 14:39.496
1 12:41:21.591 N.PANCIATICI 12:42:42.080 N. PANCIATICI 1:20.489 1:20.489 5  15:54:00.516 T. GRAVES 15:55:43.809 T. GRAVES 1:43.293 16:22.789
2 13:27:25.840 N.PANCIATICI 13:28:56.379 H. TUNG 1:30.539 2:51.028 6 16:24:48.191 T. GRAVES 16:32:15.754 T. GRAVES 7:27.563 23:50.352
3 14:06:58.273 H. TUNG 14:07:58.441 H. TUNG 1:00.168 3:51.196 7 16:34:12.469 T. GRAVES 16:34:55.627 T. GRAVES 43.158 24:33.510
4 14:54:48.062 H.TUNG 14:56:13.268 D. CHENG 1:25.206 5:16.402
Manor
5 15:54:06.565 D. CHENG 15:55:13.308 D. CHENG 1:06.743 6:23.145 5 Oreca 05 - Nissan LMP2
6 16:34:06.122 D. CHENG 16:35:34.555 N. PANCIATICI 1:28.433 7:51.578
7 17.20:01.336 N.PANCIATIC 17:21:08.027 N, PANCIATICI 106691 8:58.269 1 12:40:58.992 R MERHI 12:42:09.110 R. MERHI 1:10.118 1:10.118
2 13:27:58.132 R. MERHI 13:29:45.438 R. BRADLEY 1:47.306 2:57.424
36 Signatech Alpine 3 14:19:39.332 R BRADLEY 14:20:44.225 R. BRADLEY 1:04.893 4:02.317
Alpine A460 - Nissan LMP2 4 15:09:27.373 R. BRADLEY 15:10:55.230 M. RAO 1:27.857 5:30.174
1 12:43:04.319 G. MENEZES 12:44:07.556 G. MENEZES 1:03.237 1:03.237 5 16:03:15.936 M.RAO 16:04:50.035 M. RAO 1:34.099 7:04.273
2 13:24:30.218 G. MENEZES 13:25:50.027 N. LAPIERRE 1:19.809 2:23.046 6 16:48:16.268 M. RAO 16:50:05.333 R. MERHI 1:49.065 8:53.338
3 14:07:57.001 N. LAPIERRE 14:09:04.219 N. LAPIERRE 1:07.218 3:30.264 7 17:32:57.134 R. MERHI 17:34:19.575 R. MERHI 1:22.441 10:15.779
4 15:05:41.058 N. LAPIERRE 15:07:13.349 S. RICHELMI 1:32.291 5:02.555 Larbre Competition
5  16:01:13.553 S. RICHELMI 16:02:19.685 S. RICHELMI 1:06.132 6:08.687 50 Chevrolet Corvette C7 LMGTE Am
6 16:36:09.162 S. RICHELMI 16:37:29.518 N. LAPIERRE 1:20.356 7:29.043
7 17:23:57.936 N.LAPIERRE 17:25:07.384 N. LAPIERRE 1:09.448 8:38.491 1 12:53:56312 P. RAGUES 12:55:30214 P. RUBERTI 1:33.902 1:33.902
.53, 54 Y. YAMAGISHI B .
8  17:56:55.768 N. LAPIERRE 17:57:44.531 N. LAPIERRE 48.763 9:27.254 IIS:53 02 7S CRRARCRERT] L8:52:9536) ES 247 £:05:08]
3 14:08:03.991 Y. YAMAGISHI 14:08:51.894 Y. YAMAGISHI 47.903 3:52.984
37 SMP Racing 4 15:28:53.072 Y. YAMAGISHI 15:30:04.129 Y. YAMAGISHI 1:11.057 5:04.041
BROT - Nissan LMP2 5 16:00:28.233 Y. YAMAGISHI 16:01:49.771 P. RAGUES 1:21.538 6:25.579
1 12:39:30.740 V. PETROV 12:40:49.545 V. PETROV 1:18.805 1:18.805 6  17:00:10.581 P.RAGUES 17:01:45.113 P. RUBERTI 1:34.532 8:00.111
2 13:24:27.360 V. PETROV 13:25:59.059 K. LADYGIN 1:31.699 2:50.504 7 17:51:04.306 P.RUBERTI 17:51:55.903 P. RUBERTI 51.597 8:51.708
3 14:05:49.557 K. LADYGIN 14:06:45.009 K. LADYGIN 55.452 3:45.956 AF Corse
4 15:04:15.594 K. LADYGIN 15:05:49.642 V. SHAYTAR 1:34.048 5:20.004 51 Ferrari 488 GTE LMGTE Pro
5 15:57:32.473 V. SHAYTAR 15:59:47.641 V. SHAYTAR 2:15.168 7:35.172
6 16:36:03.692 V. SHAYTAR 16:37:31.057 V. PETROV 1:27.365 9:02.537 L1500 SECBRON L2:117:20cORCABRO) S:3750] 23250
7 17:21:06.175 V. PETROV 17:22:05.132 V. PETROV 58.957 10:01.494 2 12:59:32.418 G.BRUNI 13:00:56.465 J. CALADO 1:24.047 5:01.608
3 14:01:20.748 J. CALADO 14:02:43.811 G. BRUNI 1:23.063 6:24.671
42 Strakka Racing 4 15:30:53.323 G.BRUNI 15:32:19.774 J. CALADO 1:26.451 7:51.122
Gibson 0155 - Nissan LMP2 5 16:30:34.545 J. CALADO 16:31:59.170 G. BRUNI 1:24.625 9:15.747
1 12:39:05.787 J. KANE 12:40:14.710 J. KANE 1:08.923 1:08.923 6 17:32:04.952 G.BRUNI 17:32:57.926 G. BRUNI 52.974 10:08.721
2 13:24:59.479 J. KANE 13:26:26.803 D. WATTS 1:27.324 2:36.247 Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK
3 14:10:18.717 D. WATTS 14:11:24.984 D. WATTS 1:06.267 3:42.514 66 Ford GT LMGTE Pro
4 15:06:52.575 D. WATTS 15:08:24.416 N. LEVENTIS 1:31.841 5:14.355
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6 Hours of Silverstone

Race

suvsnsroueﬁ Pit S‘I’Op An0|ysis

Nr. In Time In Driver Out Time Out Driver Pit Time T. Pit Time Nr.  In Time In Driver Out Time Out Driver Pit Time  T. Pit Time
1 12:54:33.503 S. MUCKE 12:55:46.361 S. MUCKE 1:12.858 1:12.858 . .
88 Abu Dhabi-Proton Racing
2 13:45:05.999 S. MUCKE 13:46:34.951 B. JOHNSON 1:28.952 2:41.810
Porsche 911 RSR LMGTE Am
3 14:03:23.378 B.JOHNSON 14:04:10.354 B. JOHNSON 46.976 3:28.786
N -58- K. AL QUBAISI B B
4 15:28.38.099 5. JOHNSON 15:29:46.930 B. JOHNSON 108,638 437424 1 12:56:55.231 K. BACHLER 12:58:22.317 1:27.086 1:27.086
:04: K. AL QUBAISI :05: K. AL QUBAISI B B
5 16:11:17.691 B.JOHNSON 16:12:43.022 O. PLA 1:25.331 6:02.755 R0 23 970 121:05:30:07% 120159 22328
e K AL QUBAS . o veneneen ) )
6 17:07:55.687 O.PLA 17:09:04.964 O. PLA 1:09.277 7:12.032 3 14:51:56.409 14:53:13.295 wsson 1:16.886 4:10.131
4 16:02:28.966 fason 16:03:56.650 fason 1:27.684 5:37.815
67 Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK 5 17:04:32.821 L 17:06:01.586 K. BACHLER 1:28.765 7:06.580
Ford GT LMGTE Pro 6 17:29:26.921 K. BACHLER 17:48:19.002 K. BACHLER 18:52.081 25:58.661
1 12:52:34.476 A. PRIAULX 12:53:45.180 A. PRIAULX 1:10.704 1:10.704 . .,
9 Aston Martin Racing
2 13:53:23.340 A. PRIAULX 13:54:59.101 M. FRANCHITTI 1:35.761 2:46.465 5 .
Aston Martin Vantage V8 LMGTE Pro
3 15:15:18.216 M. FRANCHITTI 15:16:01.603 M. FRANCHITTI 43.387 3:29.852
4 15:28:46.170 M. FRANCHIT! 15:29:53.832 M. FRANCHITT 107662 437514 1 12:50:36.166 D. TURNER 12:51:56.622 D. TURNER 1:20.456 1:20.456
.59. 54 M. SORENSEN B B
W T aalooa ARGk mp—— P 2 13:52:57.473 D.TURNER 13:54:18.235 1:20.762 2:41.218
:06: M. SORENSEN :06: M. SORENSEN .
6 17:05:49.711 HTINCKNELL  17:06:58.520 H.TINCKNELL 1:08.809 7:07.256 3 140618552 14:06:58.634 45082 3:26300
4 15:26:53.225 M.S@RENSEN 15:27:35.528 M. SORENSEN 42.303 4:08.603
71 AF Corse 5 15:29:28.506 M. SORENSEN 15:30:46.340 M. SORENSEN 1:17.834 5:26.437
Ferrari 488 GTE LMGTE Pro 6 16:29:47.166 M. SORENSEN 16:31:08.687 N. THIM 1:21.521 6:47.958
1 12:56:19.914 D.RIGON 12:57:45.350 S. BIRD 1:25.436 1:25.436 7 17:30:04.485 N.THIIM 17:31:16.176 N. THIM 1:11.691 7:59.649
2 13:58:29.485 S.BIRD 13:59:53.600 D. RIGON 1:24.115 2:49.551 . .
97 Aston Martin Racing
3 15:28:37.680 D.RIGON 15:30:03.342 S. BIRD 1:25.662 4:15.213 .
Aston Martin Vantage V8 LMGTE Pro
4 16:28:27.128 S. BIRD 16:29:51.375 D. RIGON 1:24.247 5:39.460
.54- 56 R. STANAWAY H B
5 17:28:16.603 D.RIGON 17:29:33.016 D. RIGON 1:16.413 6:55.873 LT0:50 2576 SIRRAREES 12:05:08°663 L2201 L2301
2 12:57:59.622 R STANAWAY 12:58:34.424 R. STANAWAY 34.802 1:57.815
77 Dempsey - Proton Racing 3 13:28:56.190 R STANAWAY 13:31:22.460 R. STANAWAY 2:26.270 4:24.085
Porsche 911 RSR (2016) LMGTE Pro 4 14:05:41.508 R STANAWAY 14:07:44.227 F. REES 2:02.719 6:26.804
1 12:52:25.434 R. LIETZ 12:53:48.938 M- CHRISTENSEN 1:23.504 1:23.504 5 15:29:02.470 F. REES 15:30:29.589 F. REES 1:27.119 7:53.923
2 13:48:25.652 M CHRSTENSEN 14:03:10.659 R. LIETZ 14:45.007 16:08.511 6 16:23:29.636 F.REES 16:24:54.693 R. STANAWAY 1:25.057 9:18.980
3 15:19:58.826 R. LIETZ 15:20:43.711 R. LIETZ 44.885 16:53.396 7 17:22:04.100 R STANAWAY 17:23:20.710 R STANAWAY 1:16.610 10:35.590
4 15:26:55.009 R.LIETZ 1532828 SIS 1:28.727 18:22.123 . .
Aston Martin Racing
5 16:25:28.252 M CHRISTENSEN 16:26:54.381 R. LIETZ 1:26.129 19:48.252 98 .
Aston Martin Vantage V8 LMGTE Am
6 16:45:18.259 R. LIETZ 16:53:36.830 R. LIETZ 8:18.571 28:06.823
:55: :56: P. DALLA LANA B :
7 17:22:36.889 R.LIETZ 17:23:47.972 M CHRSTENSEN 1:11.083 29:17.906 T 12:55:14.963 P. LAMY 12:56:39.827 1:24.864 1:24.864
2 13:59:32.477 P.DALLALANA 14:01:29.115 M. LAUDA 1:56.638 3:21.502
78 KCMG 3 15:14:14.538 M. LAUDA 15:15:42.667 P DALLALANA 1:28.129 4:49.631
Porsche 911 RSR LMGTE Am 4 16:00:09.423 P.DALLALANA 16:01:23.374 M. LAUDA 1:13.951 6:03.582
1 12:54:56.103 W. HENZLER 12:56:21.697 C. RIED 1:25.594 1:25.594 5 16:57:12.943 M. LAUDA 16:58:51.299 P. LAMY 1:38.356 7:41.938
2 13:57:26.859 C.RIED 13:58:56.144 J. CAMATHIAS 1:29.285 2:54.879 6 17:52:37.345 P.LAMY 17:53:16.101 P. LAMY 38.756 8:20.694
3 15:26:52.554 J. CAMATHIAS 15:28:25.619 W. HENZLER 1:33.065 4:27.944
4 16:31:58.549 W. HENZLER 16:33:24.923 C. RIED 1:26.374 5:54.318
5 17:24:00.239 C.RIED 17:25:13.684 J. CAMATHIAS 1:13.445 7:07.763
6 17:38:11.994 J. CAMATHIAS 17:54:34.603 J. CAMATHIAS 16:22.609 23:30.372
83 AF Corse
Ferrari F458 ltalia LMGTE Am
1 12:59:33.613 R. AGUAS 13:01:00.097 F. PERRODO 1:26.484 1:26.484
2 14:06:11.239 F. PERRODO 14:07:38.746 E. COLLARD 1:27.507 2:53.991
3 15:30:42.282 E. COLLARD 15:32:05.933 R. AGUAS 1:23.651 4:17.642
4 16:33:45.996 R AGUAS 16:35:05.366 F. PERRODO 1:19.370 5:37.012
5 17:16:49.845 F. PERRODO 17:18:13.181 E. COLLARD 1:23.336 7:00.348
86 Gulf Racing
Porsche 911 RSR LMGTE Am
1 12:53:08.538 A. CARROLL 12:54:36.405 M WANWRIGHT 1:27.867 1:27.867
2 SRS /8 1 WHINEE IGO0 M HRINEE 1:32.769 3:00.636
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